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Session 7

VI. 2 FEB. 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 117 Elite Women - 48 Kg (W48kg) SATTIBAYEVA AIGERIM KAZ
CLARA CORTÉS FERNÁNDEZ ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VERONICA PONSIGLIONE POL
SUI
POR
EST
IRL

KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
BENJAMIN JAGEL
SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA
PAVEL SMIRNOV
JOSEPH LOWE

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 118 Elite Women - 50 Kg (W50kg) LAURA FUERTES FERNANDEZ ESP
KYZAIBAY NAZYM KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL GARRY MCGILLION POL
POR
SUI
ITA
EST

KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS
BENJAMIN JAGEL
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
PAVEL SMIRNOV

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 119 Elite Women - 52 Kg. (W52kg) URAKBAYEVA ZHAZIRA KAZ
IRATXE VALS DEL VALLE ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DEREK PATRICK RICE EST
ITA
SUI
POR
POL

PAVEL SMIRNOV
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
BENJAMIN JAGEL
SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

4 120 Elite Women - 54 Kg (W54kg) MARTA LOPEZ DEL ARBOL ESP
SIRINE CHARAABI ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL JOSEPH LOWE POR
EST
POL
IRL
SUI

SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA
PAVEL SMIRNOV
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
DEREK PATRICK RICE
BENJAMIN JAGEL

27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

5 121 Elite Women - 57 Kg. (W57kg) HSIAO-WEN HUANG TPE
JENIFER FERNANDEZ ROMERO ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VERONICA PONSIGLIONE EST
POL
POR
IRL
SUI

PAVEL SMIRNOV
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS
GARRY MCGILLION
BENJAMIN JAGEL

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 122 Elite Women - 60 Kg. (W60kg) GUADALUPE A, SOLIS MEX
ALESSIA MESIANO ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSE CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ POR
IRL
POL
SUI
EST

SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA
JOSEPH LOWE
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
BENJAMIN JAGEL
PAVEL SMIRNOV

28:29
26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 123 Elite Women - 66 Kg. (W66kg) DIONE BURMAN ENG
MANJU BAMBORIYA IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL GARRY MCGILLION ITA
POR
SUI
EST
ESP

VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS
BENJAMIN JAGEL
PAVEL SMIRNOV
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON

30:27
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 124 Elite Women - 70 Kg. (W70kg) ASTHA PAHWA IND
NIEN-CHIN CHEN TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POR SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA POL
ITA
ESP
SUI
IRL

KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
JOSE CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
BENJAMIN JAGEL
JOSEPH LOWE

27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
27:29
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RED
BLUE

9 125 Elite Women - 75 Kg. (W75kg) HERGIE BACYADAN PHI
CITLALLI ORTIZ MEX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ EST
POR
POL
SUI
IRL

PAVEL SMIRNOV
ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
BENJAMIN JAGEL
GARRY MCGILLION

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 126  elite Men -51 (M51kg) MARTÍN MOLINA SALVADOR ESP
ISTVAN SZAKA HUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DEREK PATRICK RICE POR
SUI
EST
ITA
POL

SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA
BENJAMIN JAGEL
PAVEL SMIRNOV
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 127  elite Men -54 (M54kg) FEDERICO SERRA ITA
AARON CULLEN SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL JOSEPH LOWE ESP
SUI
POR
EST
POL

SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
BENJAMIN JAGEL
ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS
PAVEL SMIRNOV
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 128  elite Men -57 (M57kg) ELLIS TROWBRIDGE ENG
ANDREY BONILLA MEX BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL GARRY MCGILLION SUI
POR
EST
ESP
ITA

BENJAMIN JAGEL
SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA
PAVEL SMIRNOV
JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE

30:27
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 129  elite Men -60 (M60kg) ROLAND VERES HUN
ABDOUL-KARIM BATHILY MLI BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK IRL
ESP
SUI
POR
ITA

DEREK PATRICK RICE
SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ
BENJAMIN JAGEL
ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE

9:10
10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10

RED
BLUE

14 130  elite Men -63,5 (M635kg) CAMERON McKAY ENG
TURSUNOV MUJIBILLO UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PAVEL SMIRNOV SUI
POR
ESP
ITA
IRL

BENJAMIN JAGEL
SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA
JOSE CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
JOSEPH LOWE

28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

15 131  Elite Men -67 (M67kg) SONNY KERR SCO
FERNANDO PINO MENA ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL GARRY MCGILLION EST
SUI
POR
POL
ITA

PAVEL SMIRNOV
BENJAMIN JAGEL
ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE

30:26
30:26
29:28
29:28
28:27

RED
BLUE

16 132  elite Men -71 (M71kg) FRANK MARTÍNEZ BERNAD ESP
ASADULLAEV KHAVASBEK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DEREK PATRICK RICE EST
SUI
ITA
POL
POR

PAVEL SMIRNOV
BENJAMIN JAGEL
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA

28:28 *
27:29
27:29
28:28 *
28:28 *
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RED
BLUE

17 133  elite Men -75 (M75kg) ORLANDO HOLLEY-SOTOMI WAL
CHIA-WEI KAN TPE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP SANTIAGO FLORES ALVAREZ POR
IRL
ITA
EST
SUI

ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS
GARRY MCGILLION
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
PAVEL SMIRNOV
BENJAMIN JAGEL

29:28
30:27
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

18 134  elite Men -80 (M80kg) PABLO COY BERNAL ESP
CONNER TUDSBURY ENG

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

19 135  elite Men -86 (M86kg) VISHAL BATAAN IND
BEKZHIGIT UULU OMURBEK KGZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JUAN MATIAS RODRIGUEZ BORDON POL
POR
IRL
EST
ITA

KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA
DEREK PATRICK RICE
PAVEL SMIRNOV
VERONICA PONSIGLIONE

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

20 136  elite Men -92 (M92kg) MULLOJONOV LAZIZBEK UZB
EMMANUEL REYES PLA ESP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SUI BENJAMIN JAGEL ITA
POL
IRL
EST
POR

VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
GARRY MCGILLION
PAVEL SMIRNOV
ORLANDO FRANCISCO JESUS DOS SANTOS

28:29
30:27
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

21 137  Elite Men +92 (M93kg) DANIS LATYPOV BRN
DJAMILI DINI ABOUDOU MOINDZE FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSE CARLOS ENCINAS GONZALEZ ITA
POL
IRL
EST
POR

VERONICA PONSIGLIONE
KRZYSZTOF MICHAL GRZELAK
DEREK PATRICK RICE
PAVEL SMIRNOV
SANDRA RAQUEL MARQUES TEIXEIRA

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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